

Mallard Hall Estate Hosts Paws for a Cause: A Speakeasy Soiree to Benefit the Shelby County Humane Society

SIMPSONVILLE, KY, UNITED STATES, January 31, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Mallard Hall Estate, an elegant and exclusive venue, is proud to host Paws for a Cause - A Speakeasy Soiree, a glamorous evening dedicated to supporting the Shelby County Humane Society (SCHS). This highly anticipated fundraiser aims to provide critical resources for homeless, abused, and neglected animals in the community.



Hosted by Annette Vitale, owner and president of AMV Enterprises Inc. and Mallard Hall Estate, this event will transport guests to the Roaring Twenties, featuring a fun-filled atmosphere, exciting surprises and an elegant experience—all while championing a meaningful cause.



I am delighted to host the SCHS event at Mallard Hall Estate"

Annette Vitale

"I am a strong supporter of the humane society's mission of caring for homeless, abused and neglected animals," says Vitale. "I am delighted to host the SCHS event at Mallard Hall Estate, where guests can enjoy an unforgettable evening while making a tangible difference in the lives of animals in need."

The event will take place on Thursday, February 6th, with doors opening at 6:00 PM. Proceeds from Paws for a Cause will go directly to the Shelby County Humane Society, funding veterinary care, shelter operations, and adoption programs that provide second chances for animals in need.

In addition to hosting Paws for a Cause, Mallard Hall Estate is dedicated to enriching the community by offering intimate concerts, charity events, and exclusive gatherings throughout the year. With a mission to create unforgettable experiences in a stunning setting, the estate is

available for short term rental, private events, weddings, and corporate gatherings.

Brielle Cotterman
Influential Leader Agency
+1 7657760492
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/782154234 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors

try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.